BONUSBA

BOTTOM S

EDGE S

MEGABB

Regular

Grand Totals:

Wager Type

BONUSBA
BONUSBA

Totals:
BOTTOM S

Totals:
EDGE S

Totals:
MEGABB

Totals:
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular

Totals:

Monthly Spot Action Report

Report Executed on:

10/3/2022

RESULTSBASED ON DATA FROM PREVIOUSMONTH

NumOfNums

32

0 oug N wWNRE

10
12
15

Sales

$66.00
$2.00

$68.00
$45.00

$45.00
$80.00

$80.00
$20.00

$20.00
$437.00
$2,022.00
$172.00
$340.00
$60.00
$190.00
$20.00
$52.25
$1.00
$16.25

$3,310.50

$3,523.50

Winners

$36.00
$0.50

$36.50
$40.00

$40.00
$23.00

$23.00
$0.00

$0.00
$276.00
$1,868.75
$133.55
$355.91
$5.50
$98.00
$8.00
$3.75
$0.00
$9.50

$2,758.96

$2,858.46

$57.00
$20.00

$20.00
$161.00
$153.25
$38.45
($15.92)
$54.50
$92.00
$12.00
$48.50
$1.00
$6.75

$551.54

$665.04

Per centOfSales

1.87
0.06

193
1.28

128
227

2.27
0.57

0.57
12.40
57.39

4.88

9.65

1.70

5.39

0.57

1.48

0.03

0.46

93.95

100.00

DB

Expected
Return
0.93

0.93

-0.02

-0.29

0.72

0.75
0.78
0.76
0.76
0.72
0.73
0.74
0.72
0.72
0.70

Weighted
Ave
0.02
0.00

0.00

-0.01

0.00

0.09
0.45
0.04
0.07
0.01
0.04
0.00
0.01
0.00
0.00

0.74



