Report Executed on: 10/3/2022

RESULTS BASED ON DATA FROM PREVIOUS MONTH

	Wager Type	<u>NumOfNums</u>	<u>Sales</u>	<u>Winners</u>	<u>Hold</u>	<u>PercentOfSales</u>	Expected Return	Weighted Ave
	BONUS BA	2	\$66.00	\$36.00	\$30.00	1.87	0.93	0.02
	BONUS BA	4	\$2.00	\$0.50	\$1.50	0.06	0.93	0.00
BONUS BA	Totals:		\$68.00	\$36.50	\$31.50	1.93		
	BOTTOM S	40	\$45.00	\$40.00	\$5.00	1.28	-0.02	0.00
BOTTOM S	Totals:		\$45.00	\$40.00	\$5.00	1.28		
	EDGE S	32	\$80.00	\$23.00	\$57.00	2.27	-0.29	-0.01
EDGE S	Totals:		\$80.00	\$23.00	\$57.00	2.27		
	MEGABB	3	\$20.00	\$0.00	\$20.00	0.57	0.72	0.00
MEGABB	Totals:		\$20.00	\$0.00	\$20.00	0.57		
	Regular	1	\$437.00	\$276.00	\$161.00	12.40	0.75	0.09
	Regular	2	\$2,022.00	\$1,868.75	\$153.25	57.39	0.78	0.45
	Regular	3	\$172.00	\$133.55	\$38.45	4.88	0.76	0.04
	Regular	4	\$340.00	\$355.91	(\$15.91)	9.65	0.76	0.07
	Regular	5	\$60.00	\$5.50	\$54.50	1.70	0.72	0.01
	Regular	6	\$190.00	\$98.00	\$92.00	5.39	0.73	0.04
	Regular	8	\$20.00	\$8.00	\$12.00	0.57	0.74	0.00
	Regular	10	\$52.25	\$3.75	\$48.50	1.48	0.72	0.01
	Regular	12	\$1.00	\$0.00	\$1.00	0.03	0.72	0.00
	Regular	15	\$16.25	\$9.50	\$6.75	0.46	0.70	0.00
Regular	Totals:		\$3,310.50	\$2,758.96	\$551.54	93.95		
Grand Totals:			\$3,523.50	\$2,858.46	\$665.04	100.00		0.74